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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 25. - 26.11.2016

Konkurencja 30 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy Open
26.11.2016 - 9:07 Wyniki
Rekord Śląska Open 1:52.87 Poprawa Michał AZS AWF KAtowice 01.01.2013
Rekord Śląska 14 2:05.95 Łuczak Piotr AZS AWF Katowice 01.01.2006
Rekord Śląska 15 2:01.80 Łuczak Piotr AZS AWF Katowice 03.12.2007
Rekord Śląska 16 1:58.26 Łuczak Piotr AZS AWF Katowice 05.12.2008
Rekord Śląska 17 1:55.89 Poprawa Michał AZS AWF KAtowice 05.12.2011
Rekord Śląska 18 1:53.80 Poprawa Michał AZS AWF KAtowice 05.12.2012
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Zdziebło Piotr 02 UKS Salmo Żory 2:17.22 495 29.55 35.00 35.87 36.80
Mistrz Śląska

2. Górka Łukasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:17.41 493 31.50 36.46 34.27 35.18
3. Strączek Jan 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:17.91 487 30.63 34.94 36.43 35.91
4. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:23.65 431 31.16 35.40 37.06 40.03
5. Nachlik Szymon 02 UKS Aligator gorzyce 2:28.00 394 32.93 38.00 39.66 37.41
6. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:31.45 368 30.99 37.81 40.60 42.05
7. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:36.59 333 32.82 39.10 41.95 42.72
8. Wojta Michał 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:38.03 324 33.49 40.22 42.59 41.73
9. Nachyła Jakub 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 2:40.58 308 33.07 39.53 43.73 44.25

15 lat

1. Cieśla Oskar 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:08.78 599 28.72 33.34 34.18 32.54
Mistrz Śląska

2. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:15.99 508 28.95 33.57 34.89 38.58
3. Gęgotek Radosław 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:17.35 493 29.55 34.15 35.37 38.28
4. Kwasny Jakub 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:19.35 472 31.08 35.59 37.25 35.43
5. Skabrat Jakub 01 UMKS Goczałkowice Zdrój 2:21.14 455 32.18 37.20 36.82 34.94

16 - 18 lat

1. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:04.65 660 28.63 32.09 32.45 31.48
Mistrz Śląska

2. Łapot Radosław SR 99 MOS Katowice 2:08.47 603 28.95 33.16 33.53 32.83
3. Sawicki Bartosz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:10.48 575 29.35 33.33 33.48 34.32
4. Murański Kacper 99 Mus Gilus Gilowice 2:13.14 542 28.74 33.36 34.60 36.44
5. Kasprzyk Albert 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:15.63 512 29.67 33.67 35.14 37.15
6. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:16.92 498 30.66 33.90 36.56 35.80
7. Czyżak Arkadiusz SR 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:17.30 494 28.27 34.39 36.78 37.86
8. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:17.31 494 30.86 34.48 34.81 37.16

Open

1. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:04.65 660 28.63 32.09 32.45 31.48
Mistrz Śląska

2. Powroźnik Konrad 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:05.64 645 28.95 32.65 32.34 31.70
3. Blachura Patryk SO 99 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:06.82 627 28.88 32.91 31.88 33.15
4. Łapot Radosław SR 99 MOS Katowice 2:08.47 603 28.95 33.16 33.53 32.83
5. Cieśla Oskar 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:08.78 599 28.72 33.34 34.18 32.54
6. Sawicki Bartosz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:10.48 575 29.35 33.33 33.48 34.32
7. Muszyński Wiktor 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 2:11.11 567 28.55 33.09 34.00 35.47
8. Murański Kacper 99 Mus Gilus Gilowice 2:13.14 542 28.74 33.36 34.60 36.44
9. Kula Arkadiusz 90 AZS AWF Katowice 2:14.08 530 29.06 34.08 35.92 35.02

10. Kasprzyk Albert 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:15.63 512 29.67 33.67 35.14 37.15
11. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:15.99 508 28.95 33.57 34.89 38.58
12. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:16.92 498 30.66 33.90 36.56 35.80
13. Zdziebło Piotr 02 UKS Salmo Żory 2:17.22 495 29.55 35.00 35.87 36.80
14. Czyżak Arkadiusz SR 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:17.30 494 28.27 34.39 36.78 37.86
15. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:17.31 494 30.86 34.48 34.81 37.16
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 25. - 26.11.2016

Konkurencja 30, Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. Gęgotek Radosław 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:17.35 493 29.55 34.15 35.37 38.28
17. Górka Łukasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:17.41 493 31.50 36.46 34.27 35.18
18. Strączek Jan 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:17.91 487 30.63 34.94 36.43 35.91
19. Kwasny Jakub 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:19.35 472 31.08 35.59 37.25 35.43
20. Skabrat Jakub 01 UMKS Goczałkowice Zdrój 2:21.14 455 32.18 37.20 36.82 34.94
21. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:23.65 431 31.16 35.40 37.06 40.03
22. Nachlik Szymon 02 UKS Aligator gorzyce 2:28.00 394 32.93 38.00 39.66 37.41
23. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:31.45 368 30.99 37.81 40.60 42.05
24. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:36.59 333 32.82 39.10 41.95 42.72
25. Wojta Michał 02 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:38.03 324 33.49 40.22 42.59 41.73
26. Nachyła Jakub 02 Mus Gilus Gilowice 2:40.58 308 33.07 39.53 43.73 44.25


